
Show #09122020: September Stock Horse @ JPH (09/12/20-09/13/20)

1006. OkSHA GAA: Green Horse All Around - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 387 RCY Butter Cup Karen Widler Mitch &/or Karen Widler39.00

2 397 Electralena Marcy Blakely 30.00

3 206 Smart Little Code Elliot Holtzman Elliot Holtzman29.00

4 897 A Little Boontime Liz Truax Liz Truax29.00

5 834 Shiloh Leah Hochhalter 26.00

6 835 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray23.00

7 214 Blueberry Boone DR Nancy Cloud Nancy Cloud21.00

40. OkSHA GPLS: Green Horse Pleasure - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 897 A Little Boontime Liz Truax 73.00 Liz Truax12.00

2 835 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield 72.51 Lisa Bray11.00

3 387 RCY Butter Cup Karen Widler 72.50 Mitch &/or Karen Widler10.00

4 397 Electralena Marcy Blakely 71.50 9.00

5 214 Blueberry Boone DR Nancy Cloud 70.00 Nancy Cloud8.00

6 834 Shiloh Leah Hochhalter 69.01 7.00

7 394 Jac Katrina Taylor 69.00 6.00

8 206 Smart Little Code Elliot Holtzman 67.00 Elliot Holtzman5.00

9 882 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 66.00 Kimberly Prebe4.00

10 226 Gunnatrashya Diva Savana Hanson 65.50 3.00

11 211 Shockalockalena Chance Clark 57.50 Bois D'Arc Bottom Ranch2.00

OP1 12 393 Bunny Katrina Taylor 52.50 1.00

42. OkSHA GRNN: Green Horse Reining - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 206 Smart Little Code Elliot Holtzman 70.00 Elliot Holtzman12.00

2 387 RCY Butter Cup Karen Widler 69.50 Mitch &/or Karen Widler11.00

3 834 Shiloh Leah Hochhalter 68.50 10.00

4 398 Silver John Mulock 68.00 John Mulock9.00

5 897 A Little Boontime Liz Truax 67.50 Liz Truax8.00

6 833 Ahhhh Grasshopper Mary Moore-Carlisle 65.50 Mary Moore-Carlisle7.00

7 882 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 65.00 Kimberly Prebe6.00

8 397 Electralena Marcy Blakely 62.00 5.00

9 226 Gunnatrashya Diva Savana Hanson 52.00 4.00

OP1 10 835 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield 68.00 Lisa Bray3.00

OP1 11 214 Blueberry Boone DR Nancy Cloud 66.00 Nancy Cloud2.00

OP1 12 211 Shockalockalena Chance Clark 58.50 Bois D'Arc Bottom Ranch1.00

41. OkSHA GTRL: Green Horse Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 397 Electralena Marcy Blakely 75.00 10.00

2 387 RCY Butter Cup Karen Widler 74.50 Mitch &/or Karen Widler9.00

3 897 A Little Boontime Liz Truax 73.00 Liz Truax8.00

4 214 Blueberry Boone DR Nancy Cloud 72.00 Nancy Cloud7.00

5 835 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield 70.00 Lisa Bray6.00

6 206 Smart Little Code Elliot Holtzman 69.01 Elliot Holtzman5.00

7 834 Shiloh Leah Hochhalter 69.00 4.00



Show #09122020: September Stock Horse @ JPH (09/12/20-09/13/20)

OP1 8 394 Jac Katrina Taylor 54.00 3.00

OP1 9 211 Shockalockalena Chance Clark 32.00 Bois D'Arc Bottom Ranch2.00

OP3+ 10 393 Bunny Katrina Taylor 51.50 1.00

43. OkSHA GWCH: Green Horse Working Cow - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 387 RCY Butter Cup Karen Widler 72.00 Mitch &/or Karen Widler9.00

2 833 Ahhhh Grasshopper Mary Moore-Carlisle 71.00 Mary Moore-Carlisle8.00

3 206 Smart Little Code Elliot Holtzman 66.50 Elliot Holtzman7.00

4 397 Electralena Marcy Blakely 64.51 6.00

5 834 Shiloh Leah Hochhalter 64.50 5.00

6 214 Blueberry Boone DR Nancy Cloud 60.00 Nancy Cloud4.00

OP1 7 835 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield 68.00 Lisa Bray3.00

OP1 8 398 Silver John Mulock 61.50 John Mulock2.00

OP1 9 897 A Little Boontime Liz Truax 58.50 Liz Truax1.00


